
Club President Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Broadford Andrew Donovan donovan56@aapt.net.au 0413 561 821 PO Box 189 Broadford 3658

Diggers Rest Ben Morse ben.morse@bulla.com.au 0407 030 777 PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427

Lancefield Leanne Backwell leannebackwell@gmail.com 0407 351 149 PO Box 110 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Terry Kernan tkernan@ontimegroup.com.au 0418 177 319 PO Box 215 Macedon 3440

Melton Centrals Paul Sinclair psinclair@allstates.net.au 0400 355 049 PO Box 391 Melton 3337

Riddell Chris Banks riddellsexcavations@bigpond.com 0418 398 348 PO Box 63 Riddells Creek 3431

Rockbank Mark Smith smitty38@gmail.com 0402 277 267 PO Box 893 Melton 3337

Romsey Wayne Milburn themilburncrew@bigpond.com 0412 417 463 PO Box 174 Romsey 3434

Rupertswood Paul Ross president@rupo.com.au 0439 552 773 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Allan Walters allan.walters5@bigpond.com 0400 408 019 PO Box 477 Sunbury 3429

Wallan Stephen Shephard stephen@stanfred.com.au 0407 411 148 PO Box 127 Wallan 3256

Woodend-Hesket Stuart Braddy president@woodendhesketfnc.org 0437 467 267 PO Box 152 Woodend 3442

Club President Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Diggers Rest Sean Rodger pioneerinstallations@bigpond.com 0416 575 546 PO Box 26 Diggers Rest 3427

Eynesbury Heath Pritchard heath.pritchard@bigpond.com 0408 148 006 1 Ravenswood Avenue Eynesbury 3338

Gisborne Giants Brad Young brad.cec@bigpond.com 0409 281 234 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Gisborne Rookies Craig Shore president@gisbornerookies.com.au 0466 529 408 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Lancefield Andrew Memmolo andrew.memmolo@outlook.com.au 0419 878 503 PO Box 108 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Peter Webb k.mckernin@bigpond.com 0490 491 062 PO Box 256 Macedon 3440

Melton Matthew Kerr meltonbloods@gmail.com 0408 661 476 PO Box 367 Melton 3337

Melton Centrals Kris Connelly Cshconstructions@hotmail.com 0408 444 957 PO Box 479 Melton 3337

Melton South David Hibbert jackodavidhibbertjacko@outlook.com 0426 480 737 PO Box 2171 Melton South 3338

Riddells Creek Shane Reardon red25717@yahoo.com.au 0407 405 985 PO Box 252 Riddells Creek 3431

Romsey Michael Richardson michaelrichardson65@bigpond.com 0437 240 655 PO Box 89 Romsey 3434

Rupertswood Paul Ross president@rupo.com.au 0439 552 773 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Lions Mark Cooke president@sunburyfc.com.au 0412 684 338 PO Box 434 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Jacob Bennett skjfncpresident@hotmail.com 0439 289 020 PO Box 295 Sunbury 3429

Wandong Melissa Keep melissa.keep1@gmail.com 0421 590 164 PO Box 212 Wandong 3758

Woodend Jason Wenn vicepresident@woodendhawks.com.au 0438 029 357 PO Box 382 Woodend 3442
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